
ORG NAME AWARD NUMBER ORDERNUM Exempt/Non-Exempt SHORTDES CONTRACTCOR EMAIL
IAF DIEUSIBON PIERRE-MERITE-1 20343120D00002 20343124F00024 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended Local Liaison Advisory Services (LLAS) for Haiti
IAF DIEUSIBON PIERRE-MERITE-1 20343120D00002 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended Local Liaison Advisory Services (LLAS) Haiti (HA) IDIQ
IAF FCN INC NNG15SC71B 20343121F00005 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended Zoom and Zoom Webinar
IAF SOFTWARE INFORMATION RESOURCE CORP. NNG15SD74B 20343125F00002 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended Google Workspace Enterprise Plus
IAF CGC CONSEILS EN GESTION ET COMPTABILITE 20343125D00001 20343125F00001 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended Haiti Audit Services
IAF ALVAREZ MARIA FLORENCIA 20343125D00003 20343125F00004 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended Task Order 1 In-Country Support for Argentina, Chile, and Uruguay
IAF LUIS MANUEL DURAN CORNELIO 20343123C00003 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended Dominican Republic MELS
IAF AUTOGESTION Y APRENDIZAJES SIGNIFICATIVOS 20343125D00004 20343125F00006 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended IDIQ In-Country Support for Mexico
IAF REI SYSTEMS INC. 47QTCA19D00DR 20343123F00003 Exempted - Work Continues Grants Management System (GMS) for Inter-American Foundation
IAF NORMAN HUMBERTO SAGASTUME MARTINEZ-1 20343125D00002 20343125F00003 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended Task Order 1 In-Country Support Services in Honduras
IAF CECILIA BABB 20343123D00001 20343125F00010 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended IDIQ LLAS Eastern Caribbean
IAF INNOVATIO ASSESSORIA LTDA 20343123C00005 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended Brazil MELS
IAF ESAIL CONSULTORIA LTDA 20343123D00002 20343125F00011 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended Brazil LLAS IDIQ
IAF MARTHA RITA INES GUMIEL DE MURILLO 20343124D00001 20343125F00007 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended Local Liaison and Advisory Services (LLAS) in Bolivia.
IAF MORALES Y MORALES ASOCIADOS-1 20343123D00003 20343125F00014 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended El Salvador, Costa Rica, and Panama Audit IDIQ
IAF FEDERAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS INC. 20343123D00004 20343125F00013 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended English Speaking Caribbean Audit IDIQ Task Order 3/Option Year 2
IAF MONICA ALEJANDRA PEREZ GALINDO 20343123C00004 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended Guatemala Monitoring, Evaluation, and Learning Specialist (MELS)
IAF CARLOS LINGAN Y ASOCIADOS SOC CIVIL 20343123D00005 20343125F00015 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended Peru Audit IDIQ Task Order 3
IAF EVALUAR CONSULTAR Y ASESORAR A LA ECONOMIA SOLIDA 20343125D00005 20343125F00005 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended Colombia Single Contract Task Order 1-Reinstating contract in accordance with Memorandum Opinion ECF No. 22 with regards to Case 1:25-cv-00778-LLA and its accompanying Court Order signed 04/04/2025
IAF MGR PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC 20343125A00001 20343125F00008 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended IT Services (Enterprise Network Services) BPA
IAF ADERAS INC 20343125A00002 20343125F00023 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended Web Hosting, Migration, and Technical Support Services Blanket Purchase Agreement (BPA) First Order
IAF MGR PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC 20343125A00001 20343125F00012 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended Network Security Engineer II
IAF SUSANA RICAURTE-1 20343121C00012 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended Local Liaison and Advisory Services in Ecuador Option Year 2
IAF WASHINGTON METROPOLITAN AREA TRANSIT AUTHORITY 2033H620D00002 20343125F00017 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended IDIQ for WMATA SmartBenefits
IAF MGR PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC 20343125A00001 20343125F00016 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended IT Services (Enterprise Network Services) BPA
IAF DILSIA JEANNETH AVELAR CASTRO 20343121C00013 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended Personal Service Contract: Local Liaison and Advisory Services (LLAS) in El Salvador for the IAF.
IAF COCA LUQUE Y ASOCIADOS SDRL 20343122D00002 20343125F00020 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended Grant Compliance Audit Services in Honduras and Nicaragua for Inter-American Foundation (IAF)
IAF LINDHOLM & ASSOCIATES INC. 47QREA23D0003 20343124F00027 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended Human Capital Management and Support Services Task Order (HR Support)
IAF PKFECUADOR & CO. C.L. 20343121D00001 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended Grant Audit Services for Ecuador
IAF ANA ISABEL CARMONA CHAVES 20343123D00007 20343125F00018 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended Local Liaison and Advisory Services (LLAS) for Costa Rica and Panama.
IAF MGR PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC 20343125A00001 20343125F00019 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended IT Services (Enterprise Network Services) BPA
IAF LUMEN TECHNOLOGIES GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC.-1 GS00Q17NSD3006 20343121F00013 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended EIS Phone Services
IAF OZELL SERVICES INC 20343121C00018 Exempted - Work Continues IT Infrastructure Support Services for the Inter-American Foundation
IAF C230 CONSULTING INC 20343124A00001 20343125F00021 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended BPA Call 2 for Evaluation Services for IAF
IAF MGR PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC 20343125A00001 20343125F00022 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended IT Services (Enterprise Network Services) BPA
IAF DESPACHO ALVAREZ BALBAS S C 20343121D00002 20343125F00024 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended Grant Auditor Services in Mexico - Task Order 4
IAF DESPACHO ALVAREZ BALBAS S C 20343121D00002 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended Grant Auditor Services in Mexico
IAF VALENCIA Y FALLA AUDITORIAS INTEGRALES S A S 20343124D00002 20343125F00025 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended Grant Audit Services for Colombia
IAF DND TECHNOLOGIES LLC 20343124P00003 Exempted - Work Continues Enterprise Cloud Network
IAF TEIXEIRA & ASSOCIADOS AUDITORES INDEPENDENTES. 20343123D00008 20343125F00027 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended Brazil Auditing Services IDIQ - Task Order 2
IAF PKFECUADOR & CO. C.L. 20343121D00001 20343125F00030 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended Grant Audit Services for Ecuador
IAF MUTATIO INC. 75N98120D00039 20343122F00003 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended CRM System
IAF CORVERA GALVEZ RONY EDUARDO 20343124C00001 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended MELS Peru
IAF FREDDY GROVER MERCADO JIMENEZ-1 20343124C00002 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended MELS services in Bolivia
IAF MANUEL CERVANTES Y ASOCIADOS S C 20343122D00001 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended Guatemala Grant Audit Services for IAF
IAF SOCIEDAD DE ESTUDIOS PARA EL DESARROLLO RURAL SEDER20343124C00004 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended MELS Services in Costa Rica/Panama
IAF RIVAS FROMHERZ EUNICE ROCIO 20343124P00001 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended MELS Services in Paraguay/Uruguay
IAF SCHATZ PUBLISHING GROUP LLC 47QRAA24D0054 20343124F00022 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended Digital and Visual Communications Support
IAF SOSA GARCIA ESTELA 20343122C00001 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended Personal Services Contract: Local Liaison and Advisory Services (LLAS) PSC in Paraguay
IAF Q-Q RESEARCH CONSULTANTS LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 20343124C00005 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended Solicitation for MELS Services in Haiti
IAF COCA LUQUE Y ASOCIADOS SDRL 20343122D00002 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended Grant Compliance Audit Services in Honduras and Nicaragua for Inter-American Foundation (IAF)
IAF JOSE WILLIAM MEJIA AMAYA 20343124P00005 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended MELS Services in El Salvador
IAF HUGO ANDRES MORAN LOJANO 20343125C00001 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended MELS Ecuador
IAF LUMEN TECHNOLOGIES GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC.-1 GS00Q17NSD3006 20343121F00014 Exempted - Work Continues EIS Data Services - No cost extension due to Covid-19 related delays.
IAF CECILIA BABB 20343123D00001 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended IDIQ LLAS Eastern Caribbean
IAF ESAIL CONSULTORIA LTDA 20343123D00002 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended Brazil LLAS IDIQ
IAF MORALES Y MORALES ASOCIADOS-1 20343123D00003 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended El Salvador, Costa Rica, and Panama Audit IDIQ
IAF CARLOS LINGAN Y ASOCIADOS SOC CIVIL 20343123D00005 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended Peru Audit IDIQ
IAF GOVSTRIVE LLC GS-02F-013GA 20343125F00009 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended Labor Relations Consultation Services
IAF FEDERAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS INC. 20343123D00004 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended English Speaking Caribbean Audit
IAF ADERAS INC 20343123A00004 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended Web Hosting Services
IAF CONSULTORIA SITIC SRL 20343123D00006 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended Bolivia Audit IDIQ
IAF ANA ISABEL CARMONA CHAVES 20343123D00007 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended Local Liaison and Advisory Services (LLAS) for Costa Rica and Panama.
IAF GUZMAN TAPIA PKFSRL 20343123D00009 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended Dominican Republic Audit Services IDIQ
IAF MARTHA RITA INES GUMIEL DE MURILLO 20343124D00001 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended Local Liaison and Advisory Services (LLAS) in Bolivia.
IAF C230 CONSULTING INC 20343124A00001 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended BPA Set-up Evaluation Services for IAF
IAF VALENCIA Y FALLA AUDITORIAS INTEGRALES S A S 20343124D00002 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended Grant Audit Services IDIQ for Colombia
IAF PKF AUDISUR SRL 20343124D00003 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended Audit Services for AR/CH/UR/PY
IAF CGC CONSEILS EN GESTION ET COMPTABILITE 20343125D00001 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended Haiti Audit Services
IAF NORMAN HUMBERTO SAGASTUME MARTINEZ-1 20343125D00002 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended IDIQ Labor Hour Contract for In-Country Support Services in Honduras
IAF MGR PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC 20343125A00001 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended IT Services (Enterprise Network Services) BPA
IAF ALVAREZ MARIA FLORENCIA 20343125D00003 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended IDIQ In-Country Support for Argentina, Chile, and Uruguay
IAF AUTOGESTION Y APRENDIZAJES SIGNIFICATIVOS 20343125D00004 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended IDIQ In-Country Support for Mexico
IAF EVALUAR CONSULTAR Y ASESORAR A LA ECONOMIA SOLIDA 20343125D00005 Non-Exempted - Work Suspended IDIQ In-Country Support Services for Colombia


